
Center at RA 17 51 32.8185736  DEC 09 39 00.728412

CONT: J1751+09  IPOL  4937.832 MHZ  J1751+0939.ICL001.2
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Cont peak flux =  3.0448E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.045E-02 * (-1.64, 1.635, 3.270, 6.541,
13.08, 26.16, 52.33)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
300 200 100 0 -100 -200 -300

300

200

100

0

-100

-200

-300


